
MesaLife


Special Events Schedule


When people come together to pray, to eat, to celebrate and perform ceremonies 
and rituals community is formed. Community is ‘communing together’ by the act 
of giving thanks for our lives as humans and with the world around us. When gifts 
are given, gratitude is spoken, and celebration connection is revealed and we 
share a common bond, a common heart. 


Date Event Locations

Sat., April 20, 11am Dance of Creation ML Ceremonial Grounds

Sun., May 12, 11am Sacred Corn Planting Day Lodge, Mesa

Sat., May 25, 10-6pm 
Sun., May 26, 6-9pm

Voices of Wisdom 
Voices of Wisdom Fire

Riverbend Park, Palisade 
GJ Hearth

Mon., May 27, 11-1pm CO River Ceremony Riverside Park, Palisade

Fri., June 21, 11-1pm 
Sat., June 22, 7am

Summer Solstice Ritual 
Ritual to Chair Mountain-men

Mesa Life Land 
Travel from Mesa

Sat., July 20, 10-10pm Hearth Building, Fire & Potluck Mesa Life Land

Sun., Sept. 22, 6pm Fall Equinox Fire Mesa Hearth

Sun., Sept. 29, 10am Harvest Festival Mesa Hearth

To be Announced Harvest Festival GJ Hearth

Wed., Oct. 30, 7pm Death & Dying Specialty Fire GJ Hearth

Sat., Nov. 16, 4-10pm Thanksgiving Potluck & Fire Mesa Hearth

Sat., Dec. 21, Winter Solstice Ritual Mesa Hearth

Sat., Jan. 18, 4-10pm Sacred Story Telling & Fire Mesa Hearth


